Name

LOPEZ, YOLANDA, L

CASTRO PRECIADO, YERIMAR,
PURCELL, MATTHEW, ROBERT
RUDIN, CADEN, CURTIS

RUDIN, CADEN, CURTIS

MALONEY, BRIANNA, NEOLA OPAL
GAMBOA, ERIC,

NUVAL, ANDREW, BENJAMIN
DURFEY, DUSTIN, WYATT

MACRI, BLAKE, PAUL

CONTRERAS TORRES, JOSE, MANUEL
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JORGE, LUIS

AOC= Released Sentence Complete
ARA= Released to another adult
ARB= Released on Bail/Bond

ARC= Released on PR

CD= Charges Dismissed

COVD= COVID-19 Release

NCF= No Charges Filed

TRF= Transfered to another agency

SIHERIFEF

Date of Birth

Date/Time of Arrest

10/16/1958
11/16/2001
9/29/1985
1/19/1998
1/19/1998
10/13/1998
11/10/1987
8/18/1998
1/2/1987
5/14/1989
3/20/1988
10/25/1986

3/19/2023 2:00:00AM
3/19/2023 4:07:00AM
3/17/2023 4:43:00PM
2/9/2023 11:27:35PM
2/9/2023 11:27:35PM
3/20/2023 9:55:00AM
2/18/2023 4:30:47AM
3/20/2023 12:07:49AM
11/14/2022 6:30:00PM
3/20/2023 4:12:00AM
3/19/2023 5:56:40PM
3/20/2023 10:50:00AM

Date/Time of Release Release Disposition

3/19/2023
3/19/2023
3/19/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

2:55:19AM
9:38:04AM
10:35:15PM
10:19:21AM
10:19:21AM
10:40:44AM
11:16:16AM
11:53:09AM
1:03:25PM
1:34:28PM
2:17:48PM
3:05:54PM

3/21/2023

ARA
ARC
AOC
ARA
AOC
ARC
AOC
NCF
AOC
ARC
NCF
ARB

8:00:20AM



Name Date of Birth Date/Time of Arrest Date/Time of Release Release Disposition

FAZIO, STEVEN, DANIEL 1/6/1982 3/18/2023 7:55:00AM 3/20/2023 3:21:07PM ARC
MILLER BOLING, MAKALE, KRISTOPHER  8/2/2001 3/17/2023 10:20:00PM 3/20/2023 3:54:21PM ARB
AOC= Released Sentence Complete 3/21/2023 8:00:20AM

ARA= Released to another adult
ARB= Released on Bail/Bond

ARC= Released on PR

CD= Charges Dismissed

COVD= COVID-19 Release

NCF= No Charges Filed

TRF= Transfered to another agency



