

<u>Name</u>	Date of Birth	Date/Time of Arrest	Date/Time of Release	Release Disposition
LOPEZ, YOLANDA, L	10/16/1958	3/19/2023 2:00:00AM	3/19/2023 2:55:19AM	ARA
CASTRO PRECIADO, YERIMAR,	11/16/2001	3/19/2023 4:07:00AM	3/19/2023 9:38:04AM	ARC
PURCELL, MATTHEW, ROBERT	9/29/1985	3/17/2023 4:43:00PM	3/19/2023 10:35:15PM	AOC
RUDIN, CADEN, CURTIS	1/19/1998	2/9/2023 11:27:35PM	3/20/2023 10:19:21AM	ARA
RUDIN, CADEN, CURTIS	1/19/1998	2/9/2023 11:27:35PM	3/20/2023 10:19:21AM	AOC
MALONEY, BRIANNA, NEOLA OPAL	10/13/1998	3/20/2023 9:55:00AM	3/20/2023 10:40:44AM	ARC
GAMBOA, ERIC,	11/10/1987	2/18/2023 4:30:47AM	3/20/2023 11:16:16AM	AOC
NUVAL, ANDREW, BENJAMIN	8/18/1998	3/20/2023 12:07:49AM	3/20/2023 11:53:09AM	NCF
DURFEY, DUSTIN, WYATT	1/2/1987	11/14/2022 6:30:00PM	3/20/2023 1:03:25PM	AOC
MACRI, BLAKE, PAUL	5/14/1989	3/20/2023 4:12:00AM	3/20/2023 1:34:28PM	ARC
CONTRERAS TORRES, JOSE, MANUEL	3/20/1988	3/19/2023 5:56:40PM	3/20/2023 2:17:48PM	NCF
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JORGE, LUIS	10/25/1986	3/20/2023 10:50:00AM	3/20/2023 3:05:54PM	ARB

AOC= Released Sentence Complete
ARA= Released to another adult

ARB= Released on Bail/Bond

ARC= Released on PR

CD= Charges Dismissed

COVD= COVID-19 Release

NCF= No Charges Filed

TRF= Transfered to another agency

3/21/2023 8:00:20AM

<u>Name</u>	Date of Birth	Date/Time of Arrest	Date/Time of Release	Release Disposition
FAZIO, STEVEN, DANIEL	1/6/1982	3/18/2023 7:55:00AM	3/20/2023 3:21:07PM	ARC
MILLER BOLING, MAKALE, KRISTOPHER	8/2/2001	3/17/2023 10:20:00PM	3/20/2023 3:54:21PM	ARB

AOC= Released Sentence Complete

ARA= Released to another adult

ARB= Released on Bail/Bond

ARC= Released on PR

CD= Charges Dismissed

COVD= COVID-19 Release

NCF No Charges Filed

TRF= Transfered to another agency

3/21/2023 8:00:20AM